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SHYAMSUNDAR MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
PREMDAS KANHUJI BAGDE KANHUJI BAGDE 3, GEDAM LAYOUT,BHAMTI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 B00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
MADHUKAR TUKARAM BANASURE TUKARAM BANASURE PLOT NO.N-1/A, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441204 B00032 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1125.00 06-AUG-2014
SACHIN DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR VIDARBHA HOUSING BOARD'S QTRS.,QTR NO 200,         CHNDAN NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
JAGDHISH MAROTI DHANKE MAROTI DHANKE NYANESHWAR NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 D00099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
DIVYESH KANAHIYALAL GORDIYA KANAHIYALAL GORDIYA A-3,JANTAR MANTAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 G00065 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 169.00 06-AUG-2014
GAJANAN RAMBHAU HATWAR RAMBHAU HATWAR RADHAKRISHNAN WARD,SHANTINATH ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441106 H00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR FLAT NO.9,LAKEVIEW APARTMENTS,TAKLI SIM, HINGNA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 J00042 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225.00 06-AUG-2014
AASHISH UMESHPRASA MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
SUNIL PADMAKAR NARSIKAR PADMAKAR NARSIKAR BEHIND RAJVILAS TALKIES, KILLA ROAD          WAIKAR WADA, MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 N00013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR NIMSARKAR RAJGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 N00028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1181.00 06-AUG-2014
YASHWANT NARPATI PASHINE NARPATI PASHINE KHUTSAWRI INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441909 P00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
PRAKASH BAPURAO RAPATE BAPURAO RAPATE 14 `MATOSHRI', INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 R00041 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 06-AUG-2014
RANJANA NAWALKISHO SINGH NAWALKISHORE SINGH PLOT NO 204,EMPRESS MILL CO.OP INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 S00031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 788.00 06-AUG-2014
RAJENDRAKUM AMRATLAL SHAH AMRATLAL SHAH AMRUT PALACE, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 S00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
AVINASH M SRIVASTAVA M P SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,          SADAR GANDHI CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
POOJA AVINASH SRIVASTAVA AVINASH SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 225.00 06-AUG-2014
MANISH MANGALMUR SOINDE MANGALMURTY SOINDE 17, BALAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 S00137 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
RAMAN KRISHAN SOOD KRISHAN SOOD C/O.HIMANSHU VERMA, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 S00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 2250.00 06-AUG-2014
ANUJA ABHIJEET SONTAKKE ABHIJEET SONTAKKE FLAT NO.A-1/4,N.S.K.SOCIETY,RAVI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 295.00 06-AUG-2014
NATHURAM HARINARAYA TIWARI HARINARAYAN TIWARI C/O.NIRIS SALES,KUBER MARKET INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482005 T00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 338.00 06-AUG-2014
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN WALKAR CHINTAMAN WALKAR PANCHASHIL NAGAR,MURMADI,LAKHANI INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441804 W00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 450.00 06-AUG-2014
SHYAMSUNDAR MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1875.00 01-SEP-2015
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
SACHIN DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR VIDARBHA HOUSING BOARD'S QTRS.,QTR NO 200,         CHNDAN NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
RAMESH BHURE BHURE PERKIPURA, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 B00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
RAJESH BHAGWATRA CHOUDHARY BHAGWATRAO CHOUDHARY PLOT NO.57,GAYATRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 C00063 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1250.00 01-SEP-2015
GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
ANUPAMA GURU GURU 48,RADHIKA,INDIRABAI BHOSLE VIHAR,TULSIBAG ,MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 875.00 01-SEP-2015
ABHIJIT SURESH GURU SURESH GURU 48,"RADHIKA",INDIRABAI BHOSLE VIHAR,TULSIBAG ,MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 01-SEP-2015
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750.00 01-SEP-2015
GAJANAN RAMBHAU HATWAR RAMBHAU HATWAR RADHAKRISHNAN WARD,SHANTINATH ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441106 H00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR S JAYASANKAR FLAT NO.9,LAKEVIEW APARTMENTS,TAKLI SIM, HINGNA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 J00042 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
UDAY PURUSHOTTA KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM NILKANTH KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 875.00 01-SEP-2015
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI, INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
AASHISH UMESHPRASA MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
PRASHANT SHANKAR MAHAJAN SHANKAR MAHAJAN 172,AKASH ESTATE, SWAGAT SOCIETY,     NEAR GAJANAN DHAM,SONEGAON INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 M00082 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
ANJALI MANOHAR MADHUGIRI MANOHAR MADHUGIRI HEMRAJ APARTMENTS, C-4, 122,           SHIVAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 M00102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
PRAMOD CHINTAMAN MOHITE CHINTAMAN MOHITE PLOT NO.79, BALPANDE LAYOUT,    SANTAJI SOCIETY,NARENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 M00115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
SUNIL PADMAKAR NARSIKAR PADMAKAR NARSIKAR BEHIND RAJVILAS TALKIES, KILLA ROAD          WAIKAR WADA, MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 N00013 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
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PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR NIMSARKAR RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL LAYOUT,    NAGPUR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 N00028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1313.00 01-SEP-2015
VISHAKA VINAYAK PUNDLIK VINAYAK PUNDLIK FLAT 305, GANDHAR APPTTS,     SURENDRA NAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 P00086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
AJAY WAMANRAO PATTE WAMANRAO PATTE C/O.PIMPALKAR, PLOT NO.63,         SHRIKRUSHNA NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 P00113 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
VEENA ISHWAR RAJGURU ISHWAR RAJGURU 402, MAHAVIR DARSHAN, BEHIND ANATH VIDYARTBHANDARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 R00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH SADASHIO SAMARTH 180,SHREYAS SIDDHI APARTMENT, NEAR SHRI KIRANA BHABAJAJ NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 S00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
JAYANT PUNDLIK SHENDE PUNDLIK SHENDE 191, OLD BAGADGANJ, NEAR KAMGAR KALYAN KBHANDARA ROAD,WARD NO 38 INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 S00077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
SUBHASH CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE C/O  BHAGWAN KHOBRAGADE,29, UPALI COLONY,   AJNI LAYOUT,POST: KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 S00085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
SUNIL WAMANRAO SAWLIKAR WAMANRAO SAWLIKAR ANCHALESHWAR WARD NO.3, RAGHUVEER CHOWK,    CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 442402 S00122 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 01-SEP-2015
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 250.00 01-SEP-2015
PANKAJ DIWAKAR SHASTRI DIWAKAR SHASTRI SF-7/II, BHOSLE VIHAR,OPP.C.P.& BERAR COLLTULSHIBAG, MAHAL, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 S00133 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
REVATI PANKAJ SHASTRI PANKAJ SHASTRI SF-7/II, BHOSLE VIHAR,OPP.C.P.& BERAR COLLTULSHIBAG, MAHAL, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 S00162 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 750.00 01-SEP-2015
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
FRANCIS SOLOMAN UIKEY SOLOMAN UIKEY RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, IBM ROAD,           GITTIKHADAN ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 U00010 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 500.00 01-SEP-2015
DINKAR CHANDRABHA YEWALEKAR CHANDRABHAN YEWALEKAR 60,ADIMAYA,UDAY NAGAR RING ROADNEAR NAIK NIWAS,NA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 Y00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 375.00 01-SEP-2015
ALI ASGHAR ASGHAR MANGALBAZAR ROAD, SADAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1560.00 05-SEP-2016
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, CEMENT ROAD,        SADAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
POONAM RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR RAMESHWAR ABHYANKAR ABHIRUCHI-14,KHANDELWAL COLONY,  NEAR CONGRESS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444606 A00051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1560.00 05-SEP-2016
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
SACHIN DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR VIDARBHA HOUSING BOARD'S QTRS.,QTR NO 200,         CHNDAN NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
RAMESH BHURE BHURE PERKIPURA,J N ROAD,           KAMPTEE INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 B00109 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
SARBARI DULAL HARI DAS DULAL HARI DAS C/O B. K. ROY,36C, BALLIGUNGE CICLFLAT NO. 5/10 INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700019 D00037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1170.00 05-SEP-2016
BENHAR GABRIEAL DAVID GABRIEAL DAVID BANGLOW NO 26,MAL ROAD,           KAMPTEE INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 D00094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE 13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,              NAGPUR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
ABHIJIT SURESH GURU SURESH GURU 48,"RADHIKA",INDIRABAI BHOSLE VIHAR,TULSIBAG ,MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440032 G00087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 780.00 05-SEP-2016
NITIN JAISWAL JAISWAL AT POST : PAONI,TAQ : RAMTEK,       DISTT : NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441409 J00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
SURENDRA  RAMLALJI JAISWAL  RAMLALJI JAISWAL AT POST : PAUNI,TAQ : RAMTEK,       DISTT : NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441409 J00062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 780.00 05-SEP-2016
MILIND VIDYADHAR KHEKALE VIDYADHAR KHEKALE N-69 RESHIMBAG INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
UDAY PURUSHOTTA KUKDE PURUSHOTTAM NILKANTH KUKDE PITRU CHHAYA, FULE LANE,WALKER ROAD,        MAHAL INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 K00039 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 910.00 05-SEP-2016
KISHOR KESHAORAO KULKARNI KESHAORAO KULKARNI 291,VRUNDAVAN APPTS, WHC ROAD,           LAXMI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00096 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
RAJENDRA ANANDRAO KADOO ANANDRAO KADOO 37-B,PURVA TOWNSHIP,ARJUN NAGAR,SHEGAON VMU POST OFFICE, INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444604 K00103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.S INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRER INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI, INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
AASHISH UMESHPRASA MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
PADMAKAR SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE SHRIRAMJI MAHALLE "SAPHALYA",42, NARMADA COLONY, KATOL ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 M00092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 195.00 05-SEP-2016
AWADHOOT ARUN MODAK ARUN MODAK PLOT NO.32,MAMA ROAD,          DHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 M00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 05-SEP-2016
VIVEK RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR RAMSWAMI NAWNURWAR COTTEN MARKET,IMAMWADA ROAD,      SHANIWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440018 N00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 195.00 05-SEP-2016
PURUSHOTTAM NIMSARKAR NIMSARKAR RAJGIRI, DHADIWAL LAYOUT,    NAGPUR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 N00028 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1365.00 05-SEP-2016
RANJANA PANDIT PANDIT NEW LAXMI NAGAR,TEACHERS COLONY,    SAMARTH WADI,KANHAR INDIA Maharashtra Gondia 476228 P00107 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1040.00 05-SEP-2016
SUBHAS KISAN PARASMODE KISAN PARASMODE AT : TAWSI KHURD,PO/TAL.ARJUNI MORGAODIST.GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra Gondia 441701 P00139 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 780.00 05-SEP-2016
AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH SADASHIO SAMARTH 180,SHREYAS SIDDHI APARTMENT, NEAR SHRI KIRANA BHABAJAJ NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 S00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
JAYANT PUNDLIK SHENDE PUNDLIK SHENDE 191, OLD BAGADGANJ, NEAR KAMGAR KALYAN KBHANDARA ROAD,WARD NO 38 INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 S00077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
AVINASH M SRIVASTAVA M P SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,          SADAR GANDHI CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
SUBHASH CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE CHINDHUJI SUKHADEVE C/O  BHAGWAN KHOBRAGADE,29, UPALI COLONY,   AJNI LAYOUT,POST: KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 S00085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
MAHENDRA MAHAVIR SHARMA MAHAVIR SHARMA FLAT NO.202,OMKAR APARTMENT,PLOT NO.4-B, GOREPETOPP.G.S.COLLEGE MAIN ROADINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 S00089 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 910.00 05-SEP-2016
MEERA SHARMA SHARMA C/O.MR.D.P.SHARMA,219, HANUMAN NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00090 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
RAMESHWAR LAXMANRAO TARHANE LAXMANRAO TARHANE 9, BHENDE LAYOUT,NEW SWAWLAMBI NAGAR,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 T00043 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 05-SEP-2016
LEELA BABURAO ZADE BABURAO ZADE 64, LAXMI NAGAR,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 Z00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 05-SEP-2016
ALI ASGHAR ASGHAR MANGALBAZAR ROAD, SADAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1560.00 16-AUG-2017
SHYAMSUNDAR MOHANLAL ABOTI MOHANLAL ABOTI 28/29,VASANT VIHAR COLONY,WADI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440023 A00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHAUKATALI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI OPP. RAM MANDIR, CEMENT ROAD,        SADAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 A00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
ARUN MAROTRAO ASKAR MAROTRAO ASKAR C/O T.R.TUMASARE,48,SANMARG NAGAR,   WARD NO.10 INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 A00037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
PRADEEP AHIRE AHIRE PLOT NO.21,RISHI CO-OP.HSG. SOCIETY,BEHIND RENUCOLONY,TOLI ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 A00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1950.00 16-AUG-2017
MOHAN KISANJI  BANGALKAR KISANJI  BANGALKAR BONDE POST KHANDALA,TAQ.SAKOLI          DIST.BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441802 B00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017



ASHOK MANIKRAO BANGRE MANIKRAO BALIRAM BANGRE SARSWATI MADHYAMIK SHALA,NEAR MODEL MILL     NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 B00007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
BAPUJEE M MURTY MUB MURTY BAJAJ DHATU UDYOG,IMMAMWADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 B00008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHANKAR SITARAM BOBDE SITARAM BOBDE PLOT NO.49,NEW SUBHEDAR ROAD,  AYODHYA NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 B00044 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 11700.00 16-AUG-2017
AKASH OMPRAKASH BAGDIA OMPRAKASH  BAGDIA BUSINESS PLAZA,6,FARM LAND,        CENTRAL BAZAR ROAD,RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 B00077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 9620.00 16-AUG-2017
SACHIN DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR DINKARRAO BHANDEKAR VIDARBHA HOUSING BOARD'S QTRS.,QTR NO 200,         CHNDAN NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 B00091 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
PRATIBHA SHIVDAYAL BEDI SHIVDAYAL BEDI PLOT NO.80,BALAJI NAGAR,       MANEWADA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 B00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
SHIVDAYAL GOPAL BEDI GOPAL BEDI PLOT NO.80,BALAJI NAGAR,       MANEWADA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 B00112 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
VIKAS  MAHADEORAOBANPURKAR  MAHADEORAO BANPURKAR COLLEGE ROAD,GUJRI WARD,         AT POST : BRAMHAPURI INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 441206 B00127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
GAUTAM CHATTERJEE CHATTERJEE 44,USHAKAAL APARTMENT,PANDEY LAYOUT,      KHAMLA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 C00015 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
GAJANAN RAMJI DANGRE RAMJI DANGRE M M COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 D00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
ASHA PURUSHOTTAM  DHAWADE PURUSHOTTAM  DHAWADE ST/202, SHEWALKAR ESTATE,NORTH AMBAZARI ROAD,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 D00025 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
NARENDRA ISHWARCHAN DESHMUKH ISHWARCHAND DESHMUKH PLOT NO.31, SHIVNERI,NIT LAYOUT,         TRIMURTI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00035 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
ARUN SHANKARRAO DHANORE SHANKARRAO DHANORE OLD BAGAD GANJ INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 D00051 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
DADARAO GANPATRAO DABHADE GANPATRAO DABHADE 10 B, MILIND COLONY,POST V.M.V.         AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444604 D00092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
BENHAR GABRIEAL DAVID GABRIEAL DAVID BANGLOW NO 26,MAL ROAD,           KAMPTEE INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441001 D00094 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
SUNIL MADHUKAR DHAMNE MADHUKAR DHAMNE B-13,YASHODA NAGAR, GROUND FLOOR,       HINGNA ROAD,JAITALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 D00100 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
SHEELA ANIL DONGRE ANIL DONGRE 28, VIDYA NAGARI,ANANDWAN,           WARORA INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 442914 D00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 16-AUG-2017
DHANANJAY BALIRAM DESHMUKH BALIRAM DESHMUKH GURUKUL NAGAR,KITS COLLEGE ROAD,  RAMTEK INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441106 D00141 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
AISHWARYA ANIL DEOGHARE ANIL DEOGHARE RAVI APARTMENTS,CONGRESS NAGAR PARK,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 D00142 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
NARENDRA LAXMAN GABHANE LAXMAN GABHANE SITARAM SMRUTI,WEST HIGH COURT ROADDHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
P SHANKARRAO GAN SHANKARRAO GAN 126, NEW RAMDAS PETH, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 G00054 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJNISH VIJAY GAVHALE VIJAY GAVHALE 13-8/1, DR'S COLONY,AJANY,              NAGPUR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440003 G00070 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
HUSSAIN SYED GHAZANFSYED HUSAIN HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN HUSAIN 275/1, NATIQ ROAD,  LASHKARI BAGH, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 H00006 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 780.00 16-AUG-2017
GIRISH DINESH HUKARE DINESH HUKARE PLOT NO.39,BEHIND CHHOTA       TAJBAG, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 H00031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 6500.00 16-AUG-2017
KESHAO JANGLUJI INDURKAR JANGLUJI  INDURKAR 324, YADAO NAGAR, O : UPPALWADI IND NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440026 I00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
JAMBUNATHAN T S JAMBUNATHAN T S S K SUBBAIYER S-202,BHAGYASHRI APARTMENT,NEW VARMA LAYOUT,   SUDAM NAGARI,NEAR AMBAZARI GARDAN,INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 J00007 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1170.00 16-AUG-2017
SHEETAL RAJESH JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL PLOT NO.135,MANKARNIKA APPT.,OPP.SASWAT MANGAL KABAJAJ NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 J00037 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
NITIN JAISWAL JAISWAL AT POST : PAONI,TAQ : RAMTEK,       DISTT : NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441409 J00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL KAMAT SECURITIES ISPL202, ANURAG,L T ROAD            BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai 400091 K00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
SATISH SADASHIV KULKARNI SADASHIV KULKARNI AT POST : JANEPHAL,TAL : MEHKAR,       DIST. BULDHANA. INDIA Maharashtra Buldhana 443304 K00093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 780.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJENDRA ANANDRAO KADOO ANANDRAO KADOO 37-B,PURVA TOWNSHIP,ARJUN NAGAR,SHEGAON VMU POST OFFICE, INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444604 K00103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
 ATISH SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE SHIVRAJ KHOBRAGADE 319/C, SHAKUNTAL APPTS,LAXMI NAGAR,        NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 K00111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
ABU ASAD IKRAM KHAN IKRAM KHAN NURI MANJIL,PLOT NO.A-1,BEHIND KALEEM CYCLE AZAD COLONY,UMRED INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 K00124 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
NILESH  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR  UTTAMRAO KHANDEKAR C/O.M/S.INSEARCH INTERNET CAFE, HONEY ARCHANA SHOP NO.135-136, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 K00145 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH P LOKSEVA NAGARI SAH PSHENDURJANAGHAT,TAL.WARUD,          DIST.AMRAVATI (M.S INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444907 L00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
PRAKASH DADAJI LOKHANDE DADAJI LOKHANDE ADYALWALE LAYOUT,BELGAON PETH,       UMRER INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441203 L00020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
ARUN RAMBHAU LUTE RAMBHAU LUTE C/O.SHALIKRAM TIJARE,PLOT NO.87,         KUKADEY LAYOUT,AJNI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 L00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
LOKMITRA KASHIRAM MESHRAM KASHIRAM SHANKAR MESHRAM LECTURER IN GOVT POLYTECHNIC,   BRAMHAPURI, INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 441206 M00046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
AASHISH UMESHPRASA MISHRA UMESHPRASAD MISHRA C/O BAJAJ PLASTICS LIMITED,D-1, M I D C AREA   NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440028 M00048 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
VANDANA MANOHAR MESHRAM MANOHAR MESHRAM HIG-B-11,SUGAT NAGAR,        JARIPATKA, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 M00067 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
PRAVEENKUMA CHANDRABHA MITTAL CHANDRABHA MITTAL 36,KARIM LAYOUT,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPUR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00069 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
SATISH ARVIND MOHITE ARVIND MOHITE 67, DURGA NAGAR,POST : AYODHYA NAGARNAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 M00074 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
SEEMA ALHAD MAHAJAN ALHAD MAHAJAN 40, KRISHI NAGAR,BEHIND H P T COLLEGE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra Nashik 422005 M00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 650.00 16-AUG-2017
NANDKISHORE MANKAR MANKAR FLAT NO 7/33,SAGAR PALACE, NEAR BALJAGAT, LAXMI NAG INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 M00098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 975.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJESH NANDKISHOR MALVIYA NANDKISHOR MALVIYA GANESH DHAM,BANGLAW NO.7,       HUDKESHWAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440034 M00110 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
SURDAS MAHADEO NEWARE MAHADEO NEWARE C/O U K SONAWANE,RAMNAGAR BAZAR CHOWKAT POST TAH GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441614 N00014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
VISHAKHA VINAYAK PUNDLIK VINAYAK PUNDLIK FLAT 305,GANDHAR APPTTS,     SURENDRA NAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 P00086 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
GENDLAL SURYABHAN  PACHARE SURYABHAN PACHARE NAGPUR ROAD,  TAH/DISTT: BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441904 P00087 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
CHANDRASHEK PIMPALKAR PIMPALKAR 56, BAJRANG NAGAR,JAITALA ROAD,       NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440016 P00104 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
RANDHIR MAHDEORAO RAUT MAHDEORAO RAUT 12,SANMARG NAGAR,HUDKESHWAR ROAD,    NEAR DATTA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 R00029 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
BHIMRAO GULABRAO RAMTEKE GULABRAO RAMTEKE VIDYABHARTI SCIENCE COLLEGE,CAMP,               AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra Amravati 444602 R00036 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
MNISHA RAJU RAJU DURSHETTIWAR 2/149, CHOLAMANDAL,ARTIST VILLAGE,     INJAMBAKKAM, INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600041 R00058 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
SHRIRAM MADHOJI SHENDE MADHOJI SHENDE DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE,LAXMINAGAR          NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 S00017 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1430.00 16-AUG-2017
AJAYKUMAR PREMKUMAR SURANA PREMKUMAR SURANA C/O V K SURANA & CO,V C A STADIUM,      CIVIL LINES, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00022 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
AJAY SADASHIO SAMARTH SADASHIO SAMARTH 180,SHREYAS SIDDHI APARTMENT, NEAR SHRI KIRANA BHABAJAJ NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 S00071 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
JAYANT PUNDLIK SHENDE PUNDLIK SHENDE 191, OLD BAGADGANJ, NEAR KAMGAR KALYAN KBHANDARA ROAD,WARD NO 38 INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 S00077 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
AVINASH M SRIVASTAVA M P SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,          SADAR GANDHI CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00083 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
POOJA AVINASH SRIVASTAVA AVINASH SRIVASTAVA C/O DR. P. C. DUBEY,1ST FLOOR,          SADAR GANDHI CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440001 S00084 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
ANIKET RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00126 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
 PARIKSHIT RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00127 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
SHITAL RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00128 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017



MAMTA RAMESH SENAD RAMESH SENAD 33, RESHIMBAG,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 S00129 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 260.00 16-AUG-2017
 MAHADEO KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE KRISHNAJI TELTUMBDE NEAR SANGHMITRA BUDHA VIHAR,GOPAL NAGAR,        NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 T00027 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
RAJPAL ZIBALJI TUPE ZIBALJI TUPE PLOT NO.12,DEEPKAMAL SOCIETY,NEAR SHAHU NAGAR,   BESA ROAD,MANEWADAINDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 T00030 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 390.00 16-AUG-2017
SHARAD SHANKARRAO UMAP SHANKARRAO UMAP C/O.DAROKAR, 127,OLD SUBHEDAR LAYOUT,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 U00011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 1300.00 16-AUG-2017
BHAGWAN CHINTAMAN WALKAR CHINTAMAN WALKAR PANCHASHIL NAGAR,MURMADI,LAKHANI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 441804 W00009 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend 520.00 16-AUG-2017
HEENA BAHILANI BAHILANI BLOCK NO.45,JARIPATKA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 8402 Amount for matured deposits 46307 06-JUN-2018
ANJALI BAKRE BAKRE 35,LIC COLONY,AJNI SQ.KHAMLA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 8293 Amount for matured deposits 7764 29-APR-2018
GOVERDHANDAS BHATIA BHATIA 503,HONEY-BASANT APPT,WARDHAMAN NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 10662 Amount for matured deposits 55000 18-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10535 Amount for matured deposits 12000 22-MAY-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10529 Amount for matured deposits 50000 17-MAY-2018
SHRIGANESH BHIDE BHIDE BLOCK NO.4 CORPORATIO COLONY AJNI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1392 Amount for matured deposits 25000 07-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10646 Amount for matured deposits 13375 07-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10665 Amount for matured deposits 11146 19-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10644 Amount for matured deposits 16883 28-JUN-2018
SUDAM BONGADE BONGADE SHREE 61,DURGA NAGAR BANK COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 10683 Amount for matured deposits 50000 29-JUL-2018
JASON CHACKO CHACKO 12,EKMATH SOC.JAYWANTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 8274 Amount for matured deposits 25000 06-APR-2018
SHARAYU CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10613 Amount for matured deposits 21385 28-JUN-2018
SHILPA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10610 Amount for matured deposits 29263 28-JUN-2018
USHA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10605 Amount for matured deposits 50648 12-JUN-2018
USHA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10606 Amount for matured deposits 28138 22-JUN-2018
MADHURI CHINCHALKAR CHINCHALKAR 154,SUDAM ROAD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 1105 Amount for matured deposits 200000 28-JUL-2018
VIDHI DAGA DAGA F-NO.-A-2,B-2,NIRMAGANGA APPT.RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8752 Amount for matured deposits 13508 17-JUL-2018
VIDHI DAGA DAGA F-NO.-A-2,B-2,NIRMAGANGA APPT.RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8753 Amount for matured deposits 13508 17-JUL-2018
RAJANI DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8718 Amount for matured deposits 48736 30-JUN-2018
ANIL DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8716 Amount for matured deposits 45020 30-JUN-2018
ANIL DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8717 Amount for matured deposits 48736 30-JUN-2018
GEETA DESHPANDE DESHPANDE 15,NELCO SOCIETY,RANKRUSHNA NAGAR KHAMALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11106 Amount for matured deposits 33743 29-MAY-2018
SUSHMA DHOBLE DHOBLE 16,PROCESS SOC.SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10690 Amount for matured deposits 6161 28-JUL-2018
RISHI DOSHI DOSHI F.NO.A-2,B-2,NIRMALGANGA APPT 110,RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 8750 Amount for matured deposits 13508 17-JUL-2018
RISHI DOSHI DOSHI F.NO.A-2,B-2,NIRMALGANGA APPT 110,RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 8751 Amount for matured deposits 13508 17-JUL-2018
VIVEK GAIDHANE GAIDHANE 331,ABHILASH,UNTHKHANA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 9950 Amount for matured deposits 19662 10-FEB-2018
VITTHAL GOVERDHAN GOVERDHAN 208,W.H.C.RD,DHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 9883 Amount for matured deposits 13441 06-APR-2018
GOVIND HADAP HADAP V/43,NARENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10051 Amount for matured deposits 20000 28-APR-2018
VATSALABAI HATWAR HATWAR NIKALAS MANDIR RD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 9690 Amount for matured deposits 62077 12-JUN-2018
CHANDRABHAN HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 1340 Amount for matured deposits 100000 20-JUL-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10621 Amount for matured deposits 211795 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10622 Amount for matured deposits 282394 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10623 Amount for matured deposits 141197 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10667 Amount for matured deposits 304221 20-JUL-2018
RIDDHI HINGE HINGE P.NO.50 SITA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11136 Amount for matured deposits 73158 30-MAY-2018
MOTIRAM JAWANJAR JAWANJAR MIREGAON,KHANDALA,SAKOLI,BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441802 8414 Amount for matured deposits 5646 01-MAR-2018
SHOBHA JOSHI JOSHI B-14,NARSINHA SARSWATI APPT,JOSHIWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10047 Amount for matured deposits 10000 29-APR-2018
NARENDRA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10679 Amount for matured deposits 538997 22-JUL-2018
PRITAM KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10650 Amount for matured deposits 35000 07-JUL-2018
PRITAM KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10653 Amount for matured deposits 50000 07-JUL-2018
REKHA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10649 Amount for matured deposits 35000 07-JUL-2018
REKHA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10654 Amount for matured deposits 50000 07-JUL-2018
SHUBHANGI KALE KALE 42.B/H RAM MANDIR,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10664 Amount for matured deposits 40000 19-JUL-2018
PRABHAKAR KULKARNI KULKARNI P.NO.331,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10685 Amount for matured deposits 128937 29-JUL-2018
PRABHAKAR KULKARNI KULKARNI P.NO.331,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10686 Amount for matured deposits 128939 29-JUL-2018
SUMAN KUTARE KUTARE P.NO.61,SHIVSHAKTI LAYOUT SONEGAON INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10677 Amount for matured deposits 28515 26-JUL-2018
ANUPAMA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 32,RAMKRISHNA NAGAR KHAMLA RD. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 9625 Amount for matured deposits 56275 15-JUN-2018
JAIDEEP MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 32,RAMKRISHNA NAGAR KHAMLA RD. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10727 Amount for matured deposits 31220 24-JUL-2018
TANUJA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 175,PANDE LAYOUT,KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10079 Amount for matured deposits 56275 18-APR-2018
TANUJA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 175,PANDE LAYOUT,KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10080 Amount for matured deposits 48397 18-APR-2018
WASUDHA MANGRULKAR MANGRULKAR 25,SUYASH APPT.SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 9770 Amount for matured deposits 4768 26-JUL-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11064 Amount for matured deposits 14632 17-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11065 Amount for matured deposits 19134 28-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11066 Amount for matured deposits 14632 28-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11067 Amount for matured deposits 21385 28-JUN-2018
SUSHILA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8827 Amount for matured deposits 12750 28-JUL-2018



RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8765 Amount for matured deposits 10569 10-JUL-2018
RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8769 Amount for matured deposits 14084 18-JUL-2018
BHAVNA MEHTA MEHTA F.NO.303,RUDRASHAKTI APPT.KDK COLLGE INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 9931 Amount for matured deposits 11255 18-APR-2018
MANGALA NIMISHE NIMISHE SWAPNIL SALIL APPT 91,RAM NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 1343 Amount for matured deposits 50000 27-JUL-2018
ASHOK PACHPANDE PACHPANDE 3RD,BUS STOP,GOPAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10864 Amount for matured deposits 23636 28-JUN-2018
VARSHA PARAB PARAB 137,SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8834 Amount for matured deposits 35000 28-JUL-2018
VIVEKANAND PATHAK PATHAK 28,SUYASH APPT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10136 Amount for matured deposits 6086 14-JUL-2018
PRAMILA PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10641 Amount for matured deposits 26500 20-JUL-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8809 Amount for matured deposits 50000 23-JUL-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8810 Amount for matured deposits 40000 23-JUL-2018
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8807 Amount for matured deposits 50000 22-JUL-2018
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8808 Amount for matured deposits 40000 22-JUL-2018
MAYA PURANIK PURANIK A-9,PARIJAT,SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai 400054 8324 Amount for matured deposits 7727 07-MAY-2018
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE S-2,UJJAWALA APT,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10611 Amount for matured deposits 125452 28-JUN-2018
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE S-2,UJJAWALA APT,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10612 Amount for matured deposits 49159 28-JUN-2018
NARSINGH SHAHU SHAHU NR.DIK DISPENSARY DHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8802 Amount for matured deposits 21626 04-JUL-2018
REKHA TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10981 Amount for matured deposits 41141 03-JUL-2018
REKHA TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10982 Amount for matured deposits 41141 06-JUL-2018
SWAPNIL TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10983 Amount for matured deposits 54854 07-JUL-2018
ABHIJIT THORAT THORAT A-2,SIAL LAYOUT NELSON SQ.CHHAONI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 10831 Amount for matured deposits 16719 28-JUN-2018
ANJALI VAKIL VAKIL GAYATRI APPT GAYATRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1022 Amount for matured deposits 40000 22-APR-2018
ANUSHKA WAILKAR WAILKAR P.NO-71,VAISHANAVI MATA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 10663 Amount for matured deposits 20000 18-JUL-2018
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK P.NO.19,VIVEKANAND NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10385 Amount for matured deposits 100000 03-MAR-2018
RAVINDRA BALPANDE BALPANDE 18.MASKE LAYOUT SANTAJI COLONY NARENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1248 Amount for matured debentures 40000 07-JUN-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 675 Amount for matured debentures 29000 31-MAY-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 676 Amount for matured debentures 31000 05-JUN-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 677 Amount for matured debentures 68000 23-JUN-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEWAN COLONY WARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1285 Amount for matured debentures 56000 14-JUN-2018
MUGDHA BORSE BORSE 25,DATTATRAY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 1508 Amount for matured debentures 56000 24-JUN-2018
SHYAMRAO CHAKOLE CHAKOLE RAJENDRA NAGAR TUMSAR INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 1353 Amount for matured debentures 113000 28-JUN-2018
SUNANDA DHAGE DHAGE 16 SWAROOP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1479 Amount for matured debentures 62000 22-JUN-2018
TRIMBAK DHAGE DHAGE 16,SWAROOP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1480 Amount for matured debentures 71000 23-JUN-2018
KIRAN HATWAR HATWAR NIKALAS MANDIR RD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 900 Amount for matured debentures 25000 26-JUN-2018
KIRAN MANDAOKAR MANDAOKAR CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 442401 759 Amount for matured debentures 15000 21-JUN-2018
AVANEESH PATTARKINE PATTARKINE S-2,TAJSHREE APTT.LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1368 Amount for matured debentures 65000 28-JUN-2018
SHANKARRAO VEDAK VEDAK P.NO.345,ANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1418 Amount for matured debentures 42000 28-JUN-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1402 Amount for matured debentures 101000 03-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1403 Amount for matured debentures 101000 03-JUL-2018
RAMCHANDRA DESHKAR DESHKAR S.A.RLY COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 789 Amount for matured debentures 40000 06-JUL-2018
RATNASHKHAR MITKARY MITKARY PLOT NO25 PANCHDIP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 793 Amount for matured debentures 20000 08-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1441 Amount for matured debentures 41000 10-JUL-2018
RAJANI MAHAJAN MAHAJAN KDK COLLEGE ,NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1556 Amount for matured debentures 55000 12-JUL-2018
RAMCHANDRA DESHKAR DESHKAR S.A.RLY COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 863 Amount for matured debentures 40000 13-JUL-2018
SANKET PAKHAMODEY PAKHAMODEY RAMDASHPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 1452 Amount for matured debentures 80000 14-JUL-2018
DURGA DIWARE DIWARE RESHIMGAB INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440007 1476 Amount for matured debentures 75000 15-JUL-2018
DURGA DIWARE DIWARE RESHIMGAB INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440007 1477 Amount for matured debentures 75000 15-JUL-2018
KALYANI GODBOLE GODBOLE DEENDYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1455 Amount for matured debentures 35000 15-JUL-2018
SATISH MARULKAR MARULKAR SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1498 Amount for matured debentures 17000 15-JUL-2018
SUNITA AGRAWAL AGRAWAL PRATAP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 840 Amount for matured debentures 36000 16-JUL-2018
KALYANI MARULKAR MARULKAR SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440011 1499 Amount for matured debentures 17000 16-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1463 Amount for matured debentures 56000 18-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1464 Amount for matured debentures 56000 18-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1467 Amount for matured debentures 33000 18-JUL-2018
GAJANAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1466 Amount for matured debentures 55000 18-JUL-2018
JYOTI KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1465 Amount for matured debentures 44000 18-JUL-2018
SEEMA MUNDIWALE MUNDIWALE TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1511 Amount for matured debentures 30000 19-JUL-2018
SANDHYA SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1518 Amount for matured debentures 55000 19-JUL-2018
SWAPNIL SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1512 Amount for matured debentures 55000 19-JUL-2018
VISHWAS PATHAK PATHAK 28,SUYASH APPT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 882 Amount for matured debentures 50000 20-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1495 Amount for matured debentures 150000 20-JUL-2018
SANDHYA SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1515 Amount for matured debentures 56000 20-JUL-2018



SUHASINI DALAL DALAL TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 887 Amount for matured debentures 100000 21-JUL-2018
GAJANAN GAMPAWAR GAMPAWAR NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1504 Amount for matured debentures 50000 23-JUL-2018
PIYUSH GAMPAWAR GAMPAWAR NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1503 Amount for matured debentures 50000 23-JUL-2018
MANOHAR REWATKAR REWATKAR SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1502 Amount for matured debentures 198000 23-JUL-2018
WASUDHA PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1658 Amount for matured debentures 60000 26-JUL-2018
PUSHPA BHANGADE BHANGADE RAM NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1558 Amount for matured debentures 20000 26-JUL-2018
SANGEETA DAMAKE DAMAKE OLD SUBHEDAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1561 Amount for matured debentures 20000 26-JUL-2018
SHOBHA PALIWAL PALIWAL ASTAVINAYK PARADISE,KORADI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 1529 Amount for matured debentures 23000 26-JUL-2018
SHRIRANG BARDE BARDE RAHATE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1531 Amount for matured debentures 13000 27-JUL-2018
TEJSHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOLICE COLONY ,BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441402 1779 Amount for matured debentures 24000 28-JUL-2018
DIPTI KARKARE KARKARE SUYASH APPT ,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 932 Amount for matured debentures 12000 28-JUL-2018
RAJANI MAHAJAN MAHAJAN KDK COLLEGE ,NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1535 Amount for matured debentures 167000 28-JUL-2018
BABAN SANGOLE SANGOLE KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1569 Amount for matured debentures 50000 28-JUL-2018
SHALINI SARKATE SARKATE SIRASPETH ,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1590 Amount for matured debentures 66000 28-JUL-2018
ANUPAMA ZAMARE ZAMARE TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1567 Amount for matured debentures 112000 28-JUL-2018
KANCHAN BAWANKULE BAWANKULE JAITALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440036 1539 Amount for matured debentures 100000 29-JUL-2018
SHYAM PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1594 Amount for matured debentures 52000 29-JUL-2018
ARVIND KANITKAR KANITKAR SHRADDHANAND PETH LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1581 Amount for matured debentures 29000 29-JUL-2018
RATNAKAR MENDHULE MENDHULE NIT COLONY NANDAWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1536 Amount for matured debentures 100000 29-JUL-2018
VARSHA MENDHULE MENDHULE NIT COLONY NANDAWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1538 Amount for matured debentures 133000 29-JUL-2018
SUDHIR SHATRI SHATRI LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1605 Amount for matured debentures 110000 29-JUL-2018
HEENA BAHILANI BAHILANI BLOCK NO.45,JARIPATKA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 8402 Interest on matured deposits 19716 06-JUN-2018
ANJALI BAKRE BAKRE 35,LIC COLONY,AJNI SQ.KHAMLA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 8293 Interest on matured deposits 3306 29-APR-2018
GOVERDHANDAS BHATIA BHATIA 503,HONEY-BASANT APPT,WARDHAMAN NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440008 10662 Interest on matured deposits 6006 18-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10535 Interest on matured deposits 1246 22-MAY-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10529 Interest on matured deposits 5191 17-MAY-2018
SHRIGANESH BHIDE BHIDE BLOCK NO.4 CORPORATIO COLONY AJNI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1392 Interest on matured deposits 0 07-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10646 Interest on matured deposits 1461 07-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10665 Interest on matured deposits 1217 19-JUL-2018
DAMODHAR BHUJADE BHUJADE P.NO.47,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10644 Interest on matured deposits 1844 28-JUN-2018
SUDAM BONGADE BONGADE SHREE 61,DURGA NAGAR BANK COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 10683 Interest on matured deposits 5460 29-JUL-2018
JASON CHACKO CHACKO 12,EKMATH SOC.JAYWANTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440027 8274 Interest on matured deposits 10644 06-APR-2018
SHARAYU CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10613 Interest on matured deposits 2220 28-JUN-2018
SHILPA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10610 Interest on matured deposits 3038 28-JUN-2018
USHA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10605 Interest on matured deposits 5531 12-JUN-2018
USHA CHAOJI CHAOJI 121,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10606 Interest on matured deposits 3073 22-JUN-2018
MADHURI CHINCHALKAR CHINCHALKAR 154,SUDAM ROAD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 1105 Interest on matured deposits 0 28-JUL-2018
VIDHI DAGA DAGA F-NO.-A-2,B-2,NIRMAGANGA APPT.RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8752 Interest on matured deposits 5751 17-JUL-2018
VIDHI DAGA DAGA F-NO.-A-2,B-2,NIRMAGANGA APPT.RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8753 Interest on matured deposits 5751 17-JUL-2018
RAJANI DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8718 Interest on matured deposits 20750 30-JUN-2018
ANIL DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8716 Interest on matured deposits 19168 30-JUN-2018
ANIL DEOGADE DEOGADE ITWARI MASKASATH,TELIPURA,PEVTHA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 8717 Interest on matured deposits 20750 30-JUN-2018
GEETA DESHPANDE DESHPANDE 15,NELCO SOCIETY,RANKRUSHNA NAGAR KHAMALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11106 Interest on matured deposits 3503 29-MAY-2018
SUSHMA DHOBLE DHOBLE 16,PROCESS SOC.SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10690 Interest on matured deposits 640 28-JUL-2018
RISHI DOSHI DOSHI F.NO.A-2,B-2,NIRMALGANGA APPT 110,RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 8750 Interest on matured deposits 5751 17-JUL-2018
RISHI DOSHI DOSHI F.NO.A-2,B-2,NIRMALGANGA APPT 110,RAMDASPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 8751 Interest on matured deposits 5751 17-JUL-2018
VIVEK GAIDHANE GAIDHANE 331,ABHILASH,UNTHKHANA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 9950 Interest on matured deposits 3476 10-FEB-2018
VITTHAL GOVERDHAN GOVERDHAN 208,W.H.C.RD,DHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 9883 Interest on matured deposits 2376 06-APR-2018
GOVIND HADAP HADAP V/43,NARENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10051 Interest on matured deposits 3535 28-APR-2018
VATSALABAI HATWAR HATWAR NIKALAS MANDIR RD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 9690 Interest on matured deposits 16560 12-JUN-2018
CHANDRABHAN HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 1340 Interest on matured deposits 0 20-JUL-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10621 Interest on matured deposits 21987 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10622 Interest on matured deposits 29316 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10623 Interest on matured deposits 14658 16-JUN-2018
PANDURANG HINGE HINGE AT.JAMTHA,POST GUMGOAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10667 Interest on matured deposits 31582 20-JUL-2018
RIDDHI HINGE HINGE P.NO.50 SITA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 11136 Interest on matured deposits 7595 30-MAY-2018
MOTIRAM JAWANJAR JAWANJAR MIREGAON,KHANDALA,SAKOLI,BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441802 8414 Interest on matured deposits 2404 01-MAR-2018
SHOBHA JOSHI JOSHI B-14,NARSINHA SARSWATI APPT,JOSHIWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10047 Interest on matured deposits 1768 29-APR-2018
NARENDRA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10679 Interest on matured deposits 58862 22-JUL-2018
PRITAM KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10650 Interest on matured deposits 3822 07-JUL-2018
PRITAM KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10653 Interest on matured deposits 5460 07-JUL-2018



REKHA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10649 Interest on matured deposits 3822 07-JUL-2018
REKHA KACHORE KACHORE LAXMI NIWAS'SOMALWADA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10654 Interest on matured deposits 5460 07-JUL-2018
SHUBHANGI KALE KALE 42.B/H RAM MANDIR,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10664 Interest on matured deposits 4153 19-JUL-2018
PRABHAKAR KULKARNI KULKARNI P.NO.331,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10685 Interest on matured deposits 14081 29-JUL-2018
PRABHAKAR KULKARNI KULKARNI P.NO.331,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10686 Interest on matured deposits 14081 29-JUL-2018
SUMAN KUTARE KUTARE P.NO.61,SHIVSHAKTI LAYOUT SONEGAON INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10677 Interest on matured deposits 2960 26-JUL-2018
ANUPAMA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 32,RAMKRISHNA NAGAR KHAMLA RD. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 9625 Interest on matured deposits 14323 15-JUN-2018
JAIDEEP MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 32,RAMKRISHNA NAGAR KHAMLA RD. INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10727 Interest on matured deposits 3241 24-JUL-2018
TANUJA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 175,PANDE LAYOUT,KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10079 Interest on matured deposits 9948 18-APR-2018
TANUJA MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 175,PANDE LAYOUT,KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10080 Interest on matured deposits 8555 18-APR-2018
WASUDHA MANGRULKAR MANGRULKAR 25,SUYASH APPT.SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 9770 Interest on matured deposits 1156 26-JUL-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11064 Interest on matured deposits 1519 17-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11065 Interest on matured deposits 1986 28-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11066 Interest on matured deposits 1519 28-JUN-2018
KALPANA MASKE MASKE QTR.7/7,MIG QTR.TRIMURTY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 11067 Interest on matured deposits 2220 28-JUN-2018
SUSHILA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8827 Interest on matured deposits 5428 28-JUL-2018
RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8765 Interest on matured deposits 4500 10-JUL-2018
RASIKA MATHUREY MATHUREY 64,DINDAYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8769 Interest on matured deposits 5996 18-JUL-2018
BHAVNA MEHTA MEHTA F.NO.303,RUDRASHAKTI APPT.KDK COLLGE INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 9931 Interest on matured deposits 1990 18-APR-2018
MANGALA NIMISHE NIMISHE SWAPNIL SALIL APPT 91,RAM NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 1343 Interest on matured deposits 0 27-JUL-2018
ASHOK PACHPANDE PACHPANDE 3RD,BUS STOP,GOPAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10864 Interest on matured deposits 2454 28-JUN-2018
VARSHA PARAB PARAB 137,SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8834 Interest on matured deposits 14902 28-JUL-2018
VIVEKANAND PATHAK PATHAK 28,SUYASH APPT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 10136 Interest on matured deposits 1475 14-JUL-2018
PRAMILA PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10641 Interest on matured deposits 2894 20-JUL-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8809 Interest on matured deposits 22333 23-JUL-2018
ASHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8810 Interest on matured deposits 17867 23-JUL-2018
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8807 Interest on matured deposits 21288 22-JUL-2018
MEGHA PAWAR PAWAR 137,BHAUSAHEB SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 8808 Interest on matured deposits 17030 22-JUL-2018
MAYA PURANIK PURANIK A-9,PARIJAT,SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai 400054 8324 Interest on matured deposits 3290 07-MAY-2018
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE S-2,UJJAWALA APT,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10611 Interest on matured deposits 13024 28-JUN-2018
PRANJALI RAPATE RAPATE S-2,UJJAWALA APT,LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 10612 Interest on matured deposits 5103 28-JUN-2018
NARSINGH SHAHU SHAHU NR.DIK DISPENSARY DHARAMPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 8802 Interest on matured deposits 9208 04-JUL-2018
REKHA TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10981 Interest on matured deposits 4493 03-JUL-2018
REKHA TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10982 Interest on matured deposits 4493 06-JUL-2018
SWAPNIL TAYADE TAYADE 62,SHASTRI LAYOUT KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440025 10983 Interest on matured deposits 5695 07-JUL-2018
ABHIJIT THORAT THORAT A-2,SIAL LAYOUT NELSON SQ.CHHAONI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440013 10831 Interest on matured deposits 1736 28-JUN-2018
ANJALI VAKIL VAKIL GAYATRI APPT GAYATRI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1022 Interest on matured deposits 0 22-APR-2018
ANUSHKA WAILKAR WAILKAR P.NO-71,VAISHANAVI MATA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440033 10663 Interest on matured deposits 2076 18-JUL-2018
LEENA WASNIK WASNIK P.NO.19,VIVEKANAND NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 10385 Interest on matured deposits 10381 03-MAR-2018
RAVINDRA BALPANDE BALPANDE 18.MASKE LAYOUT SANTAJI COLONY NARENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1248 Interest on matured debentures 4368 07-JUN-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 675 Interest on matured debentures 8095 31-MAY-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 676 Interest on matured debentures 8653 05-JUN-2018
RAIWANTI BHAISARE BHAISARE LIC BR-972,ORIENTAL BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 677 Interest on matured debentures 18980 23-JUN-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEWAN COLONY WARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440015 1285 Interest on matured debentures 6116 14-JUN-2018
MUGDHA BORSE BORSE 25,DATTATRAY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440024 1508 Interest on matured debentures 6116 24-JUN-2018
SHYAMRAO CHAKOLE CHAKOLE RAJENDRA NAGAR TUMSAR INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441912 1353 Interest on matured debentures 12340 28-JUN-2018
SUNANDA DHAGE DHAGE 16 SWAROOP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1479 Interest on matured debentures 6771 22-JUN-2018
TRIMBAK DHAGE DHAGE 16,SWAROOP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1480 Interest on matured debentures 7754 23-JUN-2018
KIRAN HATWAR HATWAR NIKALAS MANDIR RD ITWARI INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440002 900 Interest on matured debentures 6978 26-JUN-2018
KIRAN MANDAOKAR MANDAOKAR CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra Chandrap 442401 759 Interest on matured debentures 4187 21-JUN-2018
AVANEESH PATTARKINE PATTARKINE S-2,TAJSHREE APTT.LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1368 Interest on matured debentures 7098 28-JUN-2018
SHANKARRAO VEDAK VEDAK P.NO.345,ANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1418 Interest on matured debentures 4587 28-JUN-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1402 Interest on matured debentures 11030 03-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1403 Interest on matured debentures 11030 03-JUL-2018
RAMCHANDRA DESHKAR DESHKAR S.A.RLY COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 789 Interest on matured debentures 0 06-JUL-2018
RATNASHKHAR MITKARY MITKARY PLOT NO25 PANCHDIP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 793 Interest on matured debentures 5090 08-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1441 Interest on matured debentures 4477 10-JUL-2018
RAJANI MAHAJAN MAHAJAN KDK COLLEGE ,NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1556 Interest on matured debentures 6006 12-JUL-2018
RAMCHANDRA DESHKAR DESHKAR S.A.RLY COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 863 Interest on matured debentures 0 13-JUL-2018
SANKET PAKHAMODEY PAKHAMODEY RAMDASHPETH INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 1452 Interest on matured debentures 8737 14-JUL-2018
DURGA DIWARE DIWARE RESHIMGAB INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440007 1476 Interest on matured debentures 0 15-JUL-2018



DURGA DIWARE DIWARE RESHIMGAB INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440007 1477 Interest on matured debentures 0 15-JUL-2018
KALYANI GODBOLE GODBOLE DEENDYAL NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1455 Interest on matured debentures 3822 15-JUL-2018
SATISH MARULKAR MARULKAR SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1498 Interest on matured debentures 1857 15-JUL-2018
SUNITA AGRAWAL AGRAWAL PRATAP NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 840 Interest on matured debentures 9163 16-JUL-2018
KALYANI MARULKAR MARULKAR SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440011 1499 Interest on matured debentures 1857 16-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1463 Interest on matured debentures 6116 18-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1464 Interest on matured debentures 6116 18-JUL-2018
CHETAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1467 Interest on matured debentures 3604 18-JUL-2018
GAJANAN KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1466 Interest on matured debentures 6006 18-JUL-2018
JYOTI KALAMBE KALAMBE SURVEY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1465 Interest on matured debentures 4805 18-JUL-2018
SEEMA MUNDIWALE MUNDIWALE TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1511 Interest on matured debentures 3276 19-JUL-2018
SANDHYA SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1518 Interest on matured debentures 6006 19-JUL-2018
SWAPNIL SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1512 Interest on matured debentures 6006 19-JUL-2018
VISHWAS PATHAK PATHAK 28,SUYASH APPT,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 882 Interest on matured debentures 12726 20-JUL-2018
RITA BHATT BHATT 9,NAVJEEVAN COLOYWARDHA RD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440014 1495 Interest on matured debentures 16381 20-JUL-2018
SANDHYA SONAWANE SONAWANE DATTAREY NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1515 Interest on matured debentures 6116 20-JUL-2018
SUHASINI DALAL DALAL TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 887 Interest on matured debentures 25452 21-JUL-2018
GAJANAN GAMPAWAR GAMPAWAR NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1504 Interest on matured debentures 5460 23-JUL-2018
PIYUSH GAMPAWAR GAMPAWAR NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1503 Interest on matured debentures 5460 23-JUL-2018
MANOHAR REWATKAR REWATKAR SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1502 Interest on matured debentures 21623 23-JUL-2018
WASUDHA PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1658 Interest on matured debentures 6552 26-JUL-2018
PUSHPA BHANGADE BHANGADE RAM NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1558 Interest on matured debentures 2184 26-JUL-2018
SANGEETA DAMAKE DAMAKE OLD SUBHEDAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1561 Interest on matured debentures 2184 26-JUL-2018
SHOBHA PALIWAL PALIWAL ASTAVINAYK PARADISE,KORADI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440017 1529 Interest on matured debentures 2512 26-JUL-2018
SHRIRANG BARDE BARDE RAHATE COLONY INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1531 Interest on matured debentures 1420 27-JUL-2018
TEJSHREE KAPGATE KAPGATE PLOLICE COLONY ,BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra Bhandara 441402 1779 Interest on matured debentures 2621 28-JUL-2018
DIPTI KARKARE KARKARE SUYASH APPT ,SWAWLAMBI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 932 Interest on matured debentures 3054 28-JUL-2018
RAJANI MAHAJAN MAHAJAN KDK COLLEGE ,NANDANWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1535 Interest on matured debentures 18238 28-JUL-2018
BABAN SANGOLE SANGOLE KHAMLA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1569 Interest on matured debentures 5460 28-JUL-2018
SHALINI SARKATE SARKATE SIRASPETH ,UMRED ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1590 Interest on matured debentures 7208 28-JUL-2018
ANUPAMA ZAMARE ZAMARE TRIMURTI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1567 Interest on matured debentures 12231 28-JUL-2018
KANCHAN BAWANKULE BAWANKULE JAITALA INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440036 1539 Interest on matured debentures 0 29-JUL-2018
SHYAM PATIL PATIL 226,GANDHI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440010 1594 Interest on matured debentures 5679 29-JUL-2018
ARVIND KANITKAR KANITKAR SHRADDHANAND PETH LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1581 Interest on matured debentures 3167 29-JUL-2018
RATNAKAR MENDHULE MENDHULE NIT COLONY NANDAWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1536 Interest on matured debentures 10921 29-JUL-2018
VARSHA MENDHULE MENDHULE NIT COLONY NANDAWAN INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440009 1538 Interest on matured debentures 14525 29-JUL-2018
SUDHIR SHATRI SHATRI LAXMI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440022 1605 Interest on matured debentures 0 29-JUL-2018


